
SMUIN BALLET 2014/2015 PERFORMANCE CALENDAR

San Francisco
Palace of Fine Arts
Box Office 415.912.1899 (Mon - Fri 12 pm - 5 pm)

Yerba Buena Center for the Arts
Box Office 415.912.1899 (Mon - Fri 12 pm - 5 pm)

Fri	 10/03/14	 8 pm
Sat	 10/04/14	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 10/05/14	 2 pm
Thu	 10/09/14	 8 pm
Fri	 10/10/14	 8 pm
Sat	 10/11/14	 8 pm

UNTAMED

Fri	 05/08/15	 8 pm
Sat	 05/09/15	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 05/10/15	 2 pm
Thu	 05/14/15	 8 pm
Fri	 05/15/15	 8 pm
Sat	 05/16/15	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 05/17/15	 2  pm

UNLACED
Thu	 12/18/14	 8 pm
Fri	 12/19/14	 8 pm
Sat	 12/20/14	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 12/21/14	 2 & 7 pm
Tues	 12/23/14	 2 & 8 pm
Wed	 12/24/14	 2 pm
Fri	 12/26/14	 2 & 8 pm
Sat	 12/27/14	 2 & 8 pm

UNCORKED

Sunset Center
Box Office 831.620.2048 (Mon - Fri 9:30 am - 5:30 pm)

Carmel

Fri	 12/05/14	 8 pm
Sat	 12/06/14	 2 pm

Fri	 03/27/15	 8 pm
Sat	 03/28/15	 2 pm

Fri	 06/05/15	 8 pm
Sat	 06/06/15	 2 pm

UNTAMED UNLACEDUNCORKED

Lesher Center for the Arts
Box Office 925.943.7469 (Tue - Sun 12 pm - 6 pm)

Walnut Creek

Fri	 11/21/14	 8 pm
Sat	 11/22/14	 2 pm

Fri	 03/13/15	 8 pm
Sat	 03/14/15	 2 pm

Fri	 05/29/15	 8 pm
Sat	 05/30/15	 2 pm

UNLACEDUNTAMEDUNCORKED

Mountain View Center for the Performing Arts
Box Office 650.903.6000 (Wed - Sat 12 pm - 6 pm)

Mountain View

Wed	 12/10/14	 8 pm
Thu	 12/11/14	 8 pm
Fri	 12/12/14	 8 pm
Sat	 12/13/14	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 12/14/14	 2 pm

Thu	 03/19/15	 8 pm
Fri	 03/20/15	 8 pm
Sat	 03/21/15	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 03/22/15	 2 pm

Thu	 05/21/15	 8 pm
Fri	 05/22/15	 8 pm
Sat	 05/23/15	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 05/24/15	 2 pm

UNTAMED UNLACEDUNCORKED

smuinballet.org


